

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3177/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 30/09/2003 in SA No. 136/1998 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

UMA SHANKAR SHARMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SECRETARY, PASHU PALAN, U.P. STATE & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 08/08/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Nitin Bharadwaj, Adv.
Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Punit Dutt Tyagi, Adv.

Mr. Pramod Swarup, Adv.
For Mr. Jitendra K. Bhatia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after six weeks.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master

